
2021 Contact List
Connor Brown 315.480.2510 cbizzle149@gmail.com
Mike Burns 315.427.4979 michaeljburns62@gmail.com
Devin Carrigan 315.657.6334 dcarrigan86@gmail.com
Jon Carroll 315.263.6930 jncarroll20@hotmail.com
Mike Carroll 315.559.7202 mike_carroll111@yahoo.com
Pat Cregg 315.575.7409 patrickcregg@netscape.net
Merritt Daniels 315.395.3779 mld6184@gmail.com
Paul Daniels 315.952.4156 prd1018@gmail.com
Pat Donahue 315.567.8078 pdonahue@twcny.rr.com
Chris Donegan 315.447.9941 chrisui@aol.com
Dick Donegan 315.403.4868 richarddonegan40@gmail.com
Joe Donegan 315.952.6305 joe@rchgrd.com
Marty Donegan 315.374.3913 mpdonegan@hotmail.com
Steve Donegan 315.807.6043 sdonegan@twcny.rr.com
TJ Donegan 315.374.7276 tdonegan@psigroup.com
Tom Donegan 315.345.5134 donegan63@gmail.com
Rick Fanto 315.374.6818 grampifab1959@gmail.com
Craig Hawkinson 315.399.0083 craig.hawkinson@yahoo.com
Dane Kane 315.560.5150 dtkane007@gmail.com
Bill Kirkby 315.450.0173 wkirkby@twcny.rr.com
Matt Lochner 315.430.0615 mattyl707@hotmail.com
Dan Mahar 315.382.3520 dan@mcpeakcompany.com
DJ Mahar 315.450.1622 djmahar@fiskelectric.com
Mike Mahar 315.374.2201 michaelmahar59@aol.com
John Mooney 315.395.9969 johnmoon16@aol.com
Patrick Mooney 315.877.3457 patrick@mooneymarketinggroup.com
Sean Mott 315.345.5782 seadolfan13@gmail.com
Jim Morgan 315.391.8381 jim.morgan@tbs.toshiba.com
Bob Moran 315.559.6759 bubjr68@aol.com
Drew Prucha 315.491.6140 mrprucha@yahoo.com
Jeff Raus 315.391.3897 J77jafe@gmail.com
Dale Russell 315.263.0837 drussell@diamondandthiel.com
Mike Shanahan 315.559.7118 mshanah3@twcny.rr.com
Brian Thayer 315.391.8520 figger1231@yahoo.com
Denny Welch 315.243.1348 dennywelch0042@gmail.com
Bob Zaleski 315.882.1884 zeebobu@hotmail.com

 


